
www.jbkind.com

TRADE ESSENTIALS

https://www.jbkind.com/


2 www.jbkind.com www.jbkind.com 3

Making door purchases easy   for the trade
ContentsPacked full of our most popular door designs and commodity 

products, our Trade Essentials brochure is a quick and easy 
reference guide.

Check out our FD30 Glazing service, as well  as the pre-assembled 
easy to install pocket door systems.  Plus, we’ve also included 

our weather resistant External Extreme doors that are 
constructed with MEDITE®TRICOYA®EXTREME –  
pre-finished replacement exterior doors that can be 
fitted in a day!

Don’t forget to ask your local merchant for 
details of our latest deals!

	 Page

Oak Veneer	 4-19

Laminates	 20-25

Painted Finish	 26-27

White Pre-finished	 28-29

White Primed	 30-35

White Moulded	 36-43

Door Handle Packs	 44-45

Pocket Door Systems	 46-47

Veneered Flush	 48-51

FD30 Glazing Service	 52

Flush for Paint Internal Doors	 53-55

Flush for Paint Exterior Doors	 56

Softwood Boarded Exterior	 57

External Extreme Doors	 58-61

Colour Options	 62

Size Conversion Chart	 62

Door Finishes	 62

Oak Doors
See pages 4-19

Laminate Doors
See pages 20-25

Painted Doors
See pages 26-27

White Doors
See pages 28-43

Exterior Doors
See pages 56-61

For more information, call JB Kind’s 
Sales team on Tel: 01283 554197  
or log on to www.jbkind.com

FD30 Glazing  
Service 
See page 52 for  
more details.

Follow us on social media
For inspirational ideas, news and  
much more. 

Instagram - be inspired by #realhomes  
that have fitted our doors and don’t forget  
to share photos of your projects by 
tagging us in at #jbkinddoors.

Did you know that we have lots of helpful 
product and ‘how to’ videos on YouTube?

@ self_build_in_the_country

https://www.instagram.com/jbkinddoors/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCHmHjEbPoM-FWnMa62hkB7g
https://www.facebook.com/JBKindDoors
https://www.instagram.com/jbkinddoors/
https://www.pinterest.co.uk/jbkinddoors/_created/
https://twitter.com/jbkinddoors
https://www.linkedin.com/company/j-b-kind-limited/?viewAsMember=true
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCHmHjEbPoM-FWnMa62hkB7g


4 www.jbkind.com www.jbkind.com 5

Thames

Unfinished and pre-finished 
oak veneer

Grooved centre panel  
is full door thickness

Long edge lippings –  
18mm solid hardwood

Solid hardwood inlays

Solid core construction

Matching glazed doors 
available, see page 6

FD30 Fire Doors  

UNFINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 457 x 35	 OTHA16
1981 x 533 x 35	 OTHA19
1981 x 610 x 35	 OTHA20
1981 x 686 x 35	 OTHA23
1981 x 7 1 1  x 35	 OTHA24
1981 x 762 x 35	 OTHA26
1981 x 838 x 35	 OTHA29
2040 x 626 x 40	 OTHA626
2040 x 726 x 40	 OTHA726
2040 x 826 x 40	 OTHA826
2040 x 926 x 40	 OTHA926

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 457 x 35	 VOTHA16
1981 x 533 x 35	 VOTHA19
1981 x 610 x 35	 VOTHA20
1981 x 686 x 35	 VOTHA23
1981 x 7 1 1  x 35	 VOTHA24
1981 x 762 x 35	 VOTHA26
1981 x 838 x 35	 VOTHA29
2040 x 626 x 40	 VOTHA626
2040 x 726 x 40	 VOTHA726
2040 x 826 x 40	 VOTHA826
2040 x 926 x 40	 VOTHA926

UNFINISHED FIRE DOORS 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 44	 OTHA20FD30
1981 x 686 x 44	 OTHA23FD30
1981 x 762 x 44	 OTHA26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 OTHA29FD30
2040 x 726 x 44	 OTHA726FD30
2040 x 826 x 44	 OTHA826FD30
2040 x 926 x 44	 OTHA926FD30

PRE-FINISHED FIRE DOORS 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 44	 VOTHA20FD30 
1981 x 686 x 44	 VOTHA23FD30 
1981 x 762 x 44	 VOTHA26FD30 
1981 x 838 x 44	 VOTHA29FD30 
2040 x 726 x 44	 VOTHA726FD30
2040 x 826 x 44	 VOTHA826FD30
2040 x 926 x 44	 VOTHA926FD30 

Matching Bi-fold  
available, ask  
for details.

18mm

OAK VENEER

4

OAK DOORS

Add the finishing touch...
see page 44



6 www.jbkind.com www.jbkind.com 7

Unfinished and pre-
finished oak veneer

Clear flat safety glass 
with etched lines 

Solid core

Unfinished oak veneer

Clear fire glass with 
etched lines and 
raised beading

Solid core

FD30 Fire Doors  

Unfinished and pre-
finished oak veneer

Grooved bottom panel 
is full door thickness

Clear flat safety glass 
with etched lines

Solid core

Unfinished oak veneer

Grooved bottom panel 
is full door thickness

Clear flat safety glass

Solid core

Thames  
1 Light

Thames  
1 Light FD30

Thames  
1/2 Light

Thames  
6 Light

UNFINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 0THA1L23
1981 x 762 x 35	 0THA1L26 
1981 x 838 x 35	 0THA1L29
2040 x 626 x 40	 OTHA1L626
2040 x 726 x 40	 OTHA1L726
2040 x 826 x 40	 OTHA1L826
PRE-FINISHED 
1981 x 686 x 35	 VOTHA1L23
1981 x 762 x 35	 VOTHA1L26
1981 x 838 x 35	 VOTHA1L29
2040 x 626 x 40	 VOTHA1L626
2040 x 726 x 40	 VOTHA1L726
2040 x 826 x 40	 VOTHA1L826

UNFINISHED* FIRE DOORS 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 44	 OTHA1L23FD30 
1981 x 762 x 44	 OTHA1L26FD30 
1981 x 838 x 44	 OTHA1L29FD30 

UNFINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 0THAVL23
1981 x 762 x 35	 0THAVL26
1981 x 838 x 35	 0THAVL29
PRE-FINISHED 
1981 x 686 x 35	 V0THAVL23
1981 x 762 x 35	 V0THAVL26
1981 x 838 x 35	 V0THAVL29

UNFINISHED
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 OTHA6L23
1981 x 762 x 35	 OTHA6L26
1981 x 838 x 35	 OTHA6L29
2040 x 626 x 40	 OTHA6L626
2040 x 726 x 40	 OTHA6L726
2040 x 826 x 40	 OTHA6L826
PRE-FINISHED 
1981 x 686 x 35	 V0THA6L23
1981 x 762 x 35	 V0THA6L26
1981 x 838 x 35	 V0THA6L29

OAK VENEER

Unfinished oak veneer with 
real wood grooves

7 ladder style panels

Solid core

FD30 Fire Doors  

Glazing: Clear flat safety  
glass with raised beading

UNFINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 OPAL20
1981 x 686 x 35	 OPAL23
1981 x 762 x 35	 OPAL26
1981 x 838 x 35	 OPAL29
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 610 x 44	 OPAL20FD30 
1981 x 686 x 44	 OPAL23FD30 
1981 x 762 x 44	 OPAL26FD30 
1981 x 838 x 44	 OPAL29FD30

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 OPAL23G
1981 x 762 x 35	 OPAL26G
1981 x 838 x 35	 OPAL29G

Palomino 
Glazed

Palomino

Clear glass with 
etched lines

*Pre-finished available to order



8 www.jbkind.com www.jbkind.com 9

Pre-finished oak 
veneer

5 ladder style 
panels, with real 
wood grooves

Solid core

Certifire FD30  
Fire Doors  

Pre-finished oak veneer

5 ladder style panels,  
with real wood grooves

Clear flat safety glass 
(fire glass for FD30) 
with raised beading

Solid core

Certifire FD30  
Fire Doors  

Pre-finished oak 
veneer

Clear diamond cut 
safety glass with  
raised beading

Solid core

Tigris Oak Emral Oak Medina Oak

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 533 x 35	 OISI19
1981 x 610 x 35	 OISI20
1981 x 686 x 35	 OISI23
1981 x 762 x 35	 OISI26
1981 x 838 x 35	 OISI29
2040 x 626 x 40	 OISI626
2040 x 726 x 40	 OISI726
2040 x 826 x 40	 OISI826
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 533 x 44	 OISI19FD30
1981 x 610 x 44	 OISI20FD30
1981 x 686 x 44	 OISI23FD30
1981 x 762 x 44	 OISI26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 OISI29FD30
2040 x 726 x 44	 OISI726FD30
2040 x 826 x 44	 OISI826FD30
2040 x 926 x 44	 OISI926FD30

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 OEMR23
1981 x 762 x 35	 OEMR26
1981 x 838 x 35	 OEMR29
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 686 x 44	 OEMR23FD30
1981 x 762 x 44	 OEMR26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 OEMR29FD30

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 OMED23G
1981 x 762 x 35	 OMED26G
1981 x 838 x 35	 OMED29G
2040 x 626 x 40	 OMED626G
2040 x 726 x 40	 OMED726G
2040 x 826 x 40	 OMED826G

OAK VENEER

Pre-finished oak veneer

3 ladder style panels, 
grooved into MDF

Semi-solid core

FD30 solid core Fire Doors 

Glazing: Clear flat safety 
glass, flush beaded

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 533 x 35	 OMIS19
1981 x 610 x 35	 OMIS20
1981 x 686 x 35	 OMIS23
1981 x 762 x 35	 OMIS26
1981 x 838 x 35	 OMIS29
2040 x 526 x 40	 OMIS526
2040 x 626 x 40	 OMIS626
2040 x 726 x 40	 OMIS726
2040 x 826 x 40	 OMIS826
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 610 x 44	 OMIS20FD30
1981 x 686 x 44	 OMIS23FD30
1981 x 762 x 44	 OMIS26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 OMIS29FD30
2040 x 726 x 44	 OMIS726FD30
2040 x 826 x 44	 OMIS826FD30
2040 x 926 x 44	 OMIS926FD30

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 OMIS23G
1981 x 762 x 35	 OMIS26G
1981 x 838 x 35	 OMIS29G
2040 x 626 x 40	 OMIS626G
2040 x 726 x 40	 OMIS726G
2040 x 826 x 40	 OMIS826G

Mistral Oak 
Glazed

Mistral Oak

Laminate versions are 
available in Lava, Ivory and 
Cinza, see pages 22-24.

Ask for details 
about Walnut 
options. 

Tigris and Emral are 
available in White, 
see page 29. 

Mistral Oak is also 
available in White, 
see page 30.

Matching Bi-fold  
available, ask  
for details.

Ask for details 
about Walnut 
options.  



10 www.jbkind.com www.jbkind.com 11

Pre-finished oak 
veneer

Horizontal veneers  
with vertical stiles

Semi-solid core

Certifire FD30 solid 
core Fire Doors 

Pre-finished oak 
veneer

Horizontal veneers  
with vertical stiles

Clear flat safety glass, 
flush beaded

Semi-solid core

Pre-finished oak 
veneer

Wide shaker panel 
design

Solid core

FD30 Fire Doors  

Pre-finished oak 
veneer

Wide shaker panel 
design

Clear flat safety glass

Solid core

Ostria Ostria 
Glazed

Axis Oak Axis Oak 
Glazed

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 OOST20
1981 x 686 x 35	 OOST23
1981 x 762 x 35	 OOST26
1981 x 838 x 35	 OOST29
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 686 x 44	 OOST23FD30
1981 x 762 x 44	 OOST26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 OOST29FD30

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 OOST23G
1981 x 762 x 35	 OOST26G
1981 x 838 x 35	 OOST29G

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 VOAXI20
1981 x 686 x 35	 VOAXI23
1981 x 762 x 35	 VOAXI26
1981 x 838 x 35	 VOAXI29
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 686 x 44	 VOAXI23FD30
1981 x 762 x 44	 VOAXI26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 VOAXI29FD30

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 VOAXI23G
1981 x 762 x 35	 VOAXI26G
1981 x 838 x 35	 VOAXI29G

OAK VENEER

Unfinished and  
pre-finished oak veneer

Raised shaped panels

Solid core

FD30 Fire Doors  

UNFINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 457 x 35	 OTRE16
1981 x 533 x 35	 OTRE19
1981 x 610 x 35	 OTRE20
1981 x 686 x 35	 OTRE23
1981 x 762 x 35	 OTRE26
1981 x 838 x 35	 OTRE29
2032 x 813 x 35	 OTRE28
UNFINISHED FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 686 x 44	 OTRE23FD30
1981 x 762 x 44	 OTRE26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 OTRE29FD30

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 VOTRE20
1981 x 686 x 35	 VOTRE23
1981 x 762 x 35	 VOTRE26
1981 x 838 x 35	 VOTRE29
PRE-FINISHED FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 686 x 44	 VOTRE23FD30
1981 x 762 x 44	 VOTRE26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 VOTRE29FD30

UNFINISHED*
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 1219 x 35	 ODOV40
1981 x 1372 x 35	 ODOV46
1981 x 1524 x 35	 ODOV50

UNFINISHED*
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 ODOV20
1981 x 686 x 35	 ODOV23
1981 x 762 x 35	 ODOV26v
1981 x 838 x 35	 ODOV29

DoveTrent

+ +
x2

x3

Add a door 
handle pack....
see page 44

Axis Oak is also 
available in White, 
see page 32.

Unfinished oak veneer

Raised shaped panels

Clear bevelled safety glass

Solid core

Dove Pairs: rebated 
meeting stiles, left hand 
open away

*Pre-finished available to order

v Pre-finished size available from stock

Ask for details 
about Walnut 
options. 



www.jbkind.com 13

Pre-finished oak 
veneer

Raised shaped panels

Solid core

FD30 Fire Doors  

Pre-finished oak 
veneer

Raised shaped panel

Clear flat safety glass

Solid core

Pre-finished oak 
veneer

Raised shaped panel

Solid core

FD30 Fire Doors  

Pre-finished oak 
veneer

Clear flat safety glass

Solid core

Charnwood Arden Grizedale Gisburn

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 533 x 35	 VSO2P19
1981 x 610 x 35	 VSO2P20
1981 x 686 x 35	 VSO2P23
1981 x 762 x 35	 VSO2P26
1981 x 838 x 35	 VSO2P29
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 686 x 44	 VSO2P23FD30
1981 x 762 x 44	 VSO2P26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 VSO2P29FD30

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 762 x 35	 VSO6L1P26G
1981 x 838 x 35	 VSO6L1P29G

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 VSO6P20
1981 x 686 x 35	 VSO6P23
1981 x 762 x 35	 VSO6P26
1981 x 838 x 35	 VSO6P29
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 686 x 44	 VSO6P23FD30
1981 x 762 x 44	 VSO6P26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 VSO6P29FD30

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 VSO10L23G
1981 x 762 x 35	 VSO10L26G
1981 x 838 x 35	 VSO10L29G

OAK VENEER

12 www.jbkind.com www.jbkind.com 13

Unfinished oak 
veneer

Flat panels

Solid core

FD30 Fire Doors  

Unfinished oak 
veneer

Flat panels

Clear flat safety glass

Solid core

Pre-finished oak 
veneer

Raised shaped panels

Solid core

FD30 Fire Doors  

Pre-finished oak 
veneer

Raised shaped panels

Clear flat safety glass

Solid core

Derwent Severn Sherwood Dean

UNFINISHED* 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 ODER20
1981 x 686 x 35	 ODER23
1981 x 762 x 35	 ODER26
1981 x 838 x 35	 ODER29
2032 x 813 x 35	 ODER28
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 686 x 44	 ODER23FD30
1981 x 762 x 44	 ODER26FD30 
1981 x 838 x 44	 ODER29FD30

UNFINISHED* 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 OSEV23G
1981 x 762 x 35	 OSEV26G
1981 x 838 x 35	 OSEV29G

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 VSO4P20
1981 x 686 x 35	 VSO4P23
1981 x 762 x 35	 VSO4P26
1981 x 838 x 35	 VSO4P29
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 610 x 44	 VSO4P20FD30
1981 x 686 x 44	 VSO4P23FD30
1981 x 762 x 44	 VSO4P26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 VSO4P29FD30

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 VSO6L2P23G
1981 x 762 x 35	 VSO6L2P26G
1981 x 838 x 35	 VSO6L2P29G

OAK VENEER

*Pre-finished available to order

+ +
x2 x3

Add a door 
handle pack....
see page 44

Make a  
statement with  
a pocket door

system 
see page 46



14 www.jbkind.com www.jbkind.com 15

Unfinished oak veneer

Four recessed flat panels

Solid core

FD30 Fire Doors  

Unfinished oak veneer

Clear flat safety glass

Solid core

Unfinished oak veneer

Four recessed flat 
panels

Solid core

FD30 Fire Doors  

Snowdon Nevis Rushmore 
Oak

UNFINISHED*
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 OSNO20
1981 x 686 x 35	 OSNO23
1981 x 762 x 35	 OSNO26
1981 x 838 x 35	 OSNO29
2040 x 626 x 40	 OSNO626
2040 x 726 x 40	 OSNO726
2040 x 826 x 40	 OSNO826
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 686 x 44	 OSNO23FD30
1981 x 762 x 44	 OSNO26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 OSNO29FD30
2040 x 726 x 44	 OSNO726FD30
2040 x 826 x 44	 OSNO826FD30

UNFINISHED*
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 ONEV23
1981 x 762 x 35	 ONEV26
1981 x 838 x 35	 ONEV29
2040 x 726 x 40	 ONEV726
2040 x 826 x 40	 ONEV826

UNFINISHED*
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 ORUS20
1981 x 686 x 35	 ORUS23
1981 x 762 x 35	 ORUS26
1981 x 838 x 35	 ORUS29
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 686 x 44	 ORUS23FD30
1981 x 762 x 44	 ORUS26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 ORUS29FD30

OAK VENEER

Unfinished oak veneer

Flat panel with decorative 
muntins

Solid core

FD30 Fire Doors  

Glazing: Clear flat safety glass

UNFINISHED*
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 OEDE20
1981 x 686 x 35	 OEDE23
1981 x 762 x 35	 OEDE26
1981 x 838 x 35	 OEDE29
2040 x 626 x 40	 OEDE626
2040 x 726 x 40	 OEDE726
2040 x 826 x 40	 OEDE826
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 686 x 44	 OEDE23FD30
1981 x 762 x 44	 OEDE26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 OEDE29FD30
2040 x 726 x 44	 OEDE726FD30
2040 x 826 x 44	 OEDE826FD30

UNFINISHED*
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 ODAR23G
1981 x 762 x 35	 ODAR26G
1981 x 838 x 35	 ODAR29G
2040 x 726 x 40	 ODAR726G
2040 x 826 x 40	 ODAR826G

DarwenEden

Matching Bi-fold  
available, ask  
for details.

Rushmore Oak 
is also available 
in White, see 
page 34.

*Pre-finished available to order

Add the finishing touch...
see page 44



16 www.jbkind.com www.jbkind.com 17

Unfinished oak veneer

Full recessed flat panel

Solid core

FD30 Fire Doors  

Unfinished oak veneer

Two recessed flat panels

Solid core

FD30 Fire Doors  

Glazing: Clear flat safety 
glass

Unfinished oak veneer

Clear flat safety glass

Solid core

Unfinished oak veneer

Clear flat fire glass with 
raised beading

Solid core

FD30 Fire Doors  

Etna EigerFuji Fuji FD30 Matterhorn

UNFINISHED* 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 OETN20
1981 x 686 x 35	 OETN23
1981 x 762 x 35	 OETN26
1981 x 838 x 35	 OETN29
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 686 x 44	 OETN23FD30
1981 x 762 x 44	 OETN26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 OETN29FD30

UNFINISHED* 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 OEIG20
1981 x 686 x 35	 OEIG23
1981 x 762 x 35	 OEIG26
1981 x 838 x 35	 OEIG29
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 686 x 44	 OEIG23FD30
1981 x 762 x 44	 OEIG26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 OEIG29FD30

UNFINISHED* 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 OFUJ23
1981 x 762 x 35	 OFUJ26
1981 x 838 x 35	 OFUJ29

UNFINISHED* FIRE DOORS 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 44	 OFUJ23FD30 
1981 x 762 x 44	 OFUJ26FD30 
1981 x 838 x 44	 OFUJ29FD30 

UNFINISHED* 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 OMAT23
1981 x 762 x 35	 OMAT26
1981 x 838 x 35	 OMAT29

OAK VENEER

Matching Bi-folds  
available, ask  
for details.

*Pre-finished available to order

Make a  
statement with  
a pocket door

system 
see page 46

Add the finishing touch...
see page 44



18 www.jbkind.com www.jbkind.com 19

Pre-finished oak 
veneer

Natural knotty 
appearance

Recessed flat panels

Solid core

Pre-finished oak 
veneer

Natural knotty 
appearance

Recessed flat panels

Clear flat safety glass

Solid core

Pre-finished oak 
veneer

Natural knotty 
appearance

Recessed flat panels

Solid core

Pre-finished oak 
veneer

Natural knotty 
appearance

Recessed flat panels

Opaque flat safety 
glass

Solid core

Rustic Oak 4 
Panel

Rustic Oak  
4 Panel 
Glazed

Rustic Oak 
DX

Rustic Oak 
DX Glazed

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35 	 RO4P20
1981 x 686 x 35 	 RO4P23
1981 x 762 x 35	 RO4P26
1981 x 838 x 35	 RO4P29

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 762 x 35	 RO4P2TL26

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35 	 RODX20
1981 x 686 x 35 	 RODX23
1981 x 762 x 35	 RODX26
1981 x 838 x 35	 RODX29

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 762 x 35	 RODXTL26

OAK VENEER

Unfinished oak face

Natural knotty appearance

Solid core

UNFINISHED* 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 40	 ROLED23
1981 x 762 x 40	 ROLED26
1981 x 838 x 40	 ROLED29

Rustic Oak Ledged

If you wish to 
create a Ledged 
and Braced  
style, the Braces 
are available  
to purchase 
separately.

Note:  
40mm thickness = 20mm plank + 20mm ledge

LEDGED BRACE PACK (2 PER PACK) 
Size (mm)	 Code
1000 x 120 x 15	 ROLEDBRPACK

*Pre-finished 
available  

to order

+ +
x2

Add a door 
handle pack....
see page 44



20 www.jbkind.com www.jbkind.com 21

Colorado

Colorado Glazed

Pre-finished laminate with grey 
coloured wood effect

Grooved cottage style central panel

Painted edges*	

Semi-solid core

FD30 solid core Fire Doors  

Glazing: Clear flat safety glass  
with etched lines and raised beading

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 LCOLO23G
1981 x 762 x 35	 LCOLO26G
1981 x 838 x 35	 LCOLO29G

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 LCOLO20
1981 x 686 x 35	 LCOLO23
1981 x 762 x 35	 LCOLO26
1981 x 838 x 35	 LCOLO29 
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 610 x 44	 LCOLO20FD30
1981 x 686 x 44	 LCOLO23FD30
1981 x 762 x 44	 LCOLO26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 LCOLO29FD30

LAMINATES

20

LAMINATES
Consistent and 
durable 
laminate finish

*Retouching will be required after 
trimming, see website for more details.



22 www.jbkind.com www.jbkind.com 23

Pre-finished laminate 
with oak coloured  
wood effect

Grooved cottage style 
central panel

Painted edges*	

Semi-solid core

FD30 solid core Fire 
Doors 

Pre-finished laminate 
with oak coloured 
wood effect

Grooved cottage style 
central panel

Painted edges*	

Clear flat safety glass  
with raised beading

Semi-solid core

Pre-finished laminate 
with ivory coloured 
wood effect

5 ladder style panels 
with light coloured 
grooves

Painted edges*	

Semi-solid core

FD30 solid core Fire 
Doors  

Pre-finished laminate 
with ivory coloured 
wood effect

5 ladder style panels 
with light coloured 
grooves

Painted edges*	

Semi-solid core

Clear flat safety glass 
with raised beading

Hudson Hudson 
Glazed

Tigris Ivory Tigris Ivory 
Glazed

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 LHUD20
1981 x 686 x 35	 LHUD23
1981 x 762 x 35	 LHUD26
1981 x 838 x 35	 LHUD29
2040 x 626 x 40	 LHUD626
2040 x 726 x 40	 LHUD726
2040 x 826 x 40	 LHUD826
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 610 x 44	 LHUD20FD30
1981 x 686 x 44	 LHUD23FD30
1981 x 762 x 44	 LHUD26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 LHUD29FD30
2040 x 626 x 44	 LHUD626FD30
2040 x 726 x 44	 LHUD726FD30
2040 x 826 x 44	 LHUD826FD30
2040 x 926 x 44	 LHUD926FD30

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 LHUDG23
1981 x 762 x 35	 LHUDG26
1981 x 838 x 35	 LHUDG29
2040 x 626 x 40	 LHUDG626
2040 x 726 x 40	 LHUDG726
2040 x 826 x 40	 LHUDG826

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 IVOTIG20
1981 x 686 x 35	 IVOTIG23
1981 x 762 x 35	 IVOTIG26
1981 x 838 x 35	 IVOTIG29
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 610 x 44	 IVOTIG20FD30 
1981 x 686 x 44	 IVOTIG23FD30 
1981 x 762 x 44	 IVOTIG26FD30  
1981 x 838 x 44	 IVOTIG29FD30 

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 IVOTIG23G
1981 x 762 x 35	 IVOTIG26G
1981 x 838 x 35	 IVOTIG29G

LAMINATES

Pre-finished laminate with 
grey coloured wood effect

5 ladder style panels with 
grey coloured grooves

Painted edges*	

Semi-solid core

FD30 solid core Fire Doors  

Glazing: Clear flat safety glass 
with raised beading

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 LAVTIG20
1981 x 686 x 35	 LAVTIG23
1981 x 762 x 35	 LAVTIG26
1981 x 838 x 35	 LAVTIG29
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 610 x 44	 LAVTIG20FD30
1981 x 686 x 44	 LAVTIG23FD30
1981 x 762 x 44	 LAVTIG26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 LAVTIG29FD30

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 LAVTIG23G
1981 x 762 x 35	 LAVTIG26G
1981 x 838 x 35	 LAVTIG29G

Tigris Lava 
Glazed

Tigris Lava

*Retouching will be required after 
trimming, see website for more details.

Also available in Oak, Cinza and 
White, see pages 8, 24 & 29. 

Add the finishing touch...
see page 44

Ask for details 
about Walnut 
options. 



24 www.jbkind.com www.jbkind.com 25

Pre-finished laminate 
with smoky grey 
coloured wood effect

Slightly recessed 
centre panel

Painted edges*	

Semi-solid core

FD30 solid core Fire 
Doors  

Pre-finished laminate 
with smoky grey 
coloured wood effect

Slightly recessed 
centre panel

Painted edges*	

Semi-solid core

Clear flat safety glass 
with raised beading

Pre-finished laminate 
with dark grey 
coloured wood effect

Slightly recessed 
centre panel

Painted edges*	

Semi-solid core

FD30 solid core Fire 
Doors  

Pre-finished laminate 
with dark grey 
coloured wood effect

Slightly recessed 
centre panel

Painted edges*	

Semi-solid core

Clear flat safety glass 
with raised beading

Alabama 
Fumo

Alabama 
Fumo 
Glazed

Alabama 
Cinza

Alabama 
Cinza 
Glazed

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 LALAFUM20
1981 x 686 x 35	 LALAFUM23
1981 x 762 x 35	 LALAFUM26
1981 x 838 x 35	 LALAFUM29
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 686 x 44	 LALAFUM23FD30 
1981 x 762 x 44	 LALAFUM26FD30 
1981 x 838 x 44	 LALAFUM29FD30 

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 LALAFUMG23
1981 x 762 x 35	 LALAFUMG26
1981 x 838 x 35	 LALAFUMG29

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 LALACIN20
1981 x 686 x 35	 LALACIN23
1981 x 762 x 35	 LALACIN26
1981 x 838 x 35	 LALACIN29
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 686 x 44	 LALACIN23FD30
1981 x 762 x 44	 LALACIN26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 LALACIN29FD30 

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 LALACING23
1981 x 762 x 35	 LALACING26
1981 x 838 x 35	 LALACING29

LAMINATES

Pre-finished laminate with 
dark grey coloured wood 
effect

5 ladder style panels with 
dark grey coloured grooves	

Painted edges*	

Semi-solid core

FD30 solid core Fire Doors 

Glazing: Clear flat safety glass 
with raised beading	

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 CINTIG20
1981 x 686 x 35	 CINTIG23
1981 x 762 x 35	 CINTIG26
1981 x 838 x 35	 CINTIG29
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 610 x 44	 CINTIG20FD30
1981 x 686 x 44	 CINTIG23FD30  
1981 x 762 x 44	 CINTIG26FD30 
1981 x 838 x 44	 CINTIG29FD30

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 CINTIG23G
1981 x 762 x 35	 CINTIG26G
1981 x 838 x 35	 CINTIG29G

Tigris Cinza 
Glazed

Tigris Cinza

Also available 
in Oak, Lava, 
Ivory and 
White, see 
pages 8, 22,  
23 & 29. 

*Retouching will be required after trimming, see website for more details.

Make a  
statement with  
a pocket door

system 
see page 46

Add the finishing touch...
see page 44

Ask for details 
about Walnut 
options. 



26 www.jbkind.com www.jbkind.com 27

PAINTED FINISH

26

PAINTED FINISH

Painted grey finish  
with vertical grain

Painted edges*	

Semi-solid core

Certifire FD30 solid 
core Fire Doors  

Painted grey finish  
with vertical grain

Clear flat safety glass 
with raised beading

Painted edges*	

Semi-solid core

Painted light oak finish 
with vertical grain

5 horizontal panels, 
grooved into MDF

Painted edges*	

Standard core

Certifire FD30 solid 
core Fire Doors  

Painted light oak finish 
with vertical grain

5 horizontal panels, 
grooved into MDF

Clear flat safety glass  
with raised beading

Painted edges*	

Standard core

Pintado 
Grey

Pintado Grey 
Glazed

Tate Louvre

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 NGPINT20
1981 x 686 x 35	 NGPINT23 
1981 x 762 x 35	 NGPINT26 
1981 x 838 x 35	 NGPINT29 
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 610 x 44	 NGPINT20FD30
1981 x 686 x 44	 NGPINT23FD30
1981 x 762 x 44	 NGPINT26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 NGPINT29FD30

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 NGPINT23G
1981 x 762 x 35	 NGPINT26G
1981 x 838 x 35	 NGPINT29G

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 GTAT20
1981 x 686 x 35	 GTAT23
1981 x 762 x 35	 GTAT26
1981 x 838 x 35	 GTAT29 
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 610 x 44	 GTAT20FD30
1981 x 686 x 44	 GTAT23FD30
1981 x 762 x 44	 GTAT26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 GTAT29FD30

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 GLOU23
1981 x 762 x 35	 GLOU26
1981 x 838 x 35	 GLOU29

*Retouching will be required after trimming, 
see website for more details.

Add the finishing touch...
see page 44



28 www.jbkind.com www.jbkind.com 29

WHITE  PRE-FINISHED

28

WHITE DOORS

Pre-finished white

5 ladder style panels, 
grooved into MDF

Standard core

Certifire FD30 solid core 
Fire Doors  

Glazing: Clear flat safety 
glass with flush beading

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 LTIG20
1981 x 686 x 35	 LTIG23
1981 x 762 x 35	 LTIG26
1981 x 838 x 35	 LTIG29 
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 610 x 44	 LTIG20FD30
1981 x 686 x 44	 LTIG23FD30
1981 x 762 x 44	 LTIG26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 LTIG29FD30

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 LEMR23G
1981 x 762 x 35	 LEMR26G
1981 x 838 x 35	 LEMR29G

Emral White

Tigris White

Also available in 
Oak, Lava, Ivory 
and White, see 
pages 8 & 22-24. 

Matching Bi-fold  
available, ask  
for details.

SUPPLIED
PRE-FINISHED

SUPPLIED
PRE-FINISHED

Make a  
statement with  
a pocket door

system 
see page 46

Ask for details about 
Walnut options. 



30 www.jbkind.com www.jbkind.com 31

White primed

5 horizontal panels, 
grooved into MDF

Standard core

FD30 solid core 
Fire Doors 

White primed

5 horizontal panels, 
grooved into MDF

Etched flat safety glass 
(fire glass for FD30) 
with clear rectangle 
pattern and raised 
beading

Standard core

FD30 solid core 
Fire Doors 

White primed

MDF face with ladder 
style feature grooves

Standard core

FD30 solid core 
Fire Doors 

White primed

MDF face with ladder 
style feature grooves

Etched flat safety glass 
(fire glass for FD30) 
with clear rectangle 
pattern and raised 
beading

Standard core

FD30 solid core 
Fire Doors 

Adelphi Dominion Apollo Barbican

PRIMED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 LADE20
1981 x 686 x 35	 LADE23
1981 x 762 x 35	 LADE26
1981 x 838 x 35	 LADE29
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 686 x 44	 LADE23FD30
1981 x 762 x 44	 LADE26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 LADE29FD30

PRIMED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 LDOM23
1981 x 762 x 35	 LDOM26
1981 x 838 x 35	 LDOM29
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 762 x 44	 LDOM26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 LDOM29FD30

PRIMED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 LAPO20
1981 x 686 x 35	 LAPO23
1981 x 762 x 35	 LAPO26
1981 x 838 x 35	 LAPO29
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 610 x 44	 LAPO20FD30
1981 x 686 x 44	 LAPO23FD30
1981 x 762 x 44	 LAPO26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 LAPO29FD30

PRIMED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 LBAR23
1981 x 762 x 35	 LBAR26
1981 x 838 x 35	 LBAR29
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 762 x 44	 LBAR26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 LBAR29FD30

WHITE PRIMED

White primed

3 ladder style panels,  
grooved into MDF

Standard core

FD30 solid core Fire Doors 

Glazing: Clear flat safety glass 
with flush beading

PRIMED
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 LMIS20
1981 x 686 x 35	 LMIS23
1981 x 762 x 35	 LMIS26
1981 x 838 x 35	 LMIS29
2040 x 526 x 40	 LMIS526
2040 x 626 x 40	 LMIS626
2040 x 726 x 40	 LMIS726
2040 x 826 x 40	 LMIS826
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 686 x 44	 LMIS23FD30
1981 x 762 x 44	 LMIS26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 LMIS29FD30
2040 x 726 x 44	 LMIS726FD30
2040 x 826 x 44	 LMIS826FD30
2040 x 926 x 44	 LMIS926FD30

PRIMED
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 LMIS23G
1981 x 762 x 35	 LMIS26G
1981 x 838 x 35	 LMIS29G
2040 x 626 x 40	 LMIS626G
2040 x 726 x 40	 LMIS726G
2040 x 826 x 40	 LMIS826G

Mistral White 
Glazed

Mistral White

Matching 
Bi-fold  
available, ask 
for details.

Mistral White is 
available in Oak, 
see page 9.

Matching 
Bi-fold  
available, ask 
for details.

Ask for details 
about Walnut 
options. 



32 www.jbkind.com www.jbkind.com 33

White primed

Four recessed panels

Solid core

FD30 Fire Doors  

White primed

Clear flat safety glass

Solid core

White primed

Flat panel with 
decorative muntins

Solid core

FD30 Fire Doors  

White primed

Decorative muntins

Clear flat safety glass

Solid core

Montserrat Cayman Jamaica Trinidad

PRIMED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 CMON20
1981 x 686 x 35	 CMON23
1981 x 762 x 35	 CMON26
1981 x 838 x 35	 CMON29
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 610 x 44	 CMON20FD30
1981 x 686 x 44	 CMON23FD30
1981 x 762 x 44	 CMON26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 CMON29FD30

PRIMED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 CCAY23
1981 x 762 x 35	 CCAY26
1981 x 838 x 35	 CCAY29

PRIMED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 CJAM20
1981 x 686 x 35	 CJAM23
1981 x 762 x 35	 CJAM26
1981 x 838 x 35	 CJAM29
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 686 x 44	 CJAM23FD30
1981 x 762 x 44	 CJAM26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 CJAM29FD30

PRIMED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 CTRI23
1981 x 762 x 35	 CTRI26
1981 x 838 x 35	 CTRI29

WHITE PRIMED

White primed

Wide shaker panel design

Semi-solid core

FD30 solid core Fire Doors 

Glazing: Clear flat safety glass

PRIMED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 SAXI20
1981 x 686 x 35	 SAXI23
1981 x 762 x 35	 SAXI26
1981 x 838 x 35	 SAXI29
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 686 x 44	 SAXI23FD30
1981 x 762 x 44	 SAXI26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 SAXI29FD30

PRIMED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 SAXI23G
1981 x 762 x 35	 SAXI26G
1981 x 838 x 35	 SAXI29G

Axis White 
Glazed

Axis White

Matching 
Bi-folds 
available, 
ask for 
details.

Matching 
Bi-folds  
available, 
ask for 
details.

Axis White is 
also available 
in Oak, see 
page 10.

Ask for details 
about Walnut 
options. 



34 www.jbkind.com www.jbkind.com 35

White primed

Full recessed panel

Solid core

FD30 Fire Doors  

White primed

Clear flat safety glass

Solid core

FD30 Fire Door  
[includes raised 
beading]

White primed

Grooved centre panel  
is full door thickness

Semi-solid core

FD30 solid core

Fire Doors  

White primed

Grooved panel effect

Clear flat safety glass 
with raised beading

Semi-solid core

Antigua Tobago Savoy Phoenix

PRIMED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 CANTI20
1981 x 686 x 35	 CANTI23
1981 x 762 x 35	 CANTI26
1981 x 838 x 35	 CANTI29
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 686 x 44	 CANTI23FD30
1981 x 762 x 44	 CANTI26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 CANTI29FD30

PRIMED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 CTOB23
1981 x 762 x 35	 CTOB26
1981 x 838 x 35	 CTOB29
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 762 x 44	 CTOB26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 CTOB29FD30

PRIMED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 LSAV20
1981 x 686 x 35	 LSAV23
1981 x 762 x 35	 LSAV26
1981 x 838 x 35	 LSAV29
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 610 x 44	 LSAV20FD30
1981 x 686 x 44	 LSAV23FD30
1981 x 762 x 44	 LSAV26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 LSAV29FD30

PRIMED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 LPHO23
1981 x 762 x 35	 LPHO26
1981 x 838 x 35	 LPHO29

WHITE PRIMED

White primed

Four recessed panels

Solid core

Fire Doors 

Glazing: Clear flat safety 
glass in top panels

PRIMED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 CRUS20
1981 x 686 x 35	 CRUS23
1981 x 762 x 35	 CRUS26
1981 x 838 x 35	 CRUS29
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 686 x 44	 CRUS23FD30 
1981 x 762 x 44	 CRUS26FD30 
1981 x 838 x 44	 CRUS29FD30 

PRIMED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 762 x 35	 CRUSTL26

Rushmore  
White Glazed

Rushmore White

Rushmore White is 
also available in Oak, 
see page 15.

Matching 
Bi-folds 
available, 
ask for 
details.

Make a  
statement with  
a pocket door

system 
see page 46



36 www.jbkind.com www.jbkind.com 37

White primed

Moulded panel 
smooth finish with 
ladder style effect

Standard core

FD30 semi-solid core  
Fire Doors  

White primed

Moulded panel 
smooth finish with 
ladder style effect

Clear flat safety glass, 
flush beaded

Standard core

White primed

Moulded panel  
grained effect

Standard core

FD30 semi-solid core  
Fire Doors  

Suitable for  
Colour Options

White primed

Moulded panel  
grained effect

Clear flat safety glass 
with etched lines and 
flush beading

Standard core

Suitable for   
Colour Options

Quattro Quattro 
Glazed

Cottage 5 Cottage 1 
Light

PRIMED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 QUA20
1981 x 686 x 35	 QUA23
1981 x 7 1 1  x 35	 QUA24
1981 x 762 x 35	 QUA26
1981 x 838 x 35	 QUA29
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 610 x 44	 QUA20FD30
1981 x 686 x 44	 QUA23FD30
1981 x 762 x 44	 QUA26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 QUA29FD30

PRIMED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 QUA4L23
1981 x 762 x 35	 QUA4L26
1981 x 838 x 35	 QUA4L29

PRIMED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 MCOT520
1981 x 686 x 35	 MCOT523
1981 x 762 x 35	 MCOT526
1981 x 838 x 35	 MCOT529
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 610 x 44	 MCOT520FD30
1981 x 686 x 44	 MCOT523FD30
1981 x 762 x 44	 MCOT526FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 MCOT529FD30

PRIMED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 MCOT51L23
1981 x 762 x 35	 MCOT51L26
1981 x 838 x 35	 MCOT51L29

WHITE MOULDED

White primed

Moulded panel smooth finish

Standard core

FD30 semi-solid core  
Fire Doors  

Glazing: Clear flat safety  
glass with flush beading

PRIMED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 PAT20
1981 x 686 x 35	 PAT23
1981 x 762 x 35	 PAT26
1981 x 838 x 35	 PAT29
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 610 x 44	 PAT20FD30 
1981 x 686 x 44	 PAT23FD30 
1981 x 762 x 44	 PAT26FD30 
1981 x 838 x 44	 PAT29FD30

PRIMED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 762 x 35	 PAT26G

NEW 4 Line  
Horizontal Glazed

NEW 4 Line Horizontal

Make a  
statement with  
a pocket door

system 
see page 46

Add the finishing touch...
see page 44



38 www.jbkind.com www.jbkind.com 39

White primed

Moulded panel grained effect

Standard core

FD30 semi-solid core Fire 
Doors 

Suitable for  Colour Options

White primed

Moulded panel grained effect

Clear flat safety glass with 
flush beading

Standard core

FD30 solid core Fire Doors 

Suitable for  Colour Options

White primed

Moulded panel  
grained effect

Clear bevelled safety 
glass with brushed 
chrome camings 
and raised perimeter 
beading

Standard core

Suitable for  
Colour Options

Caprice Faro Decima

PRIMED GRAINED
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 CAP20
1981 x 686 x 35	 CAP23
1981 x 762 x 35	 CAP26
1981 x 838 x 35	 CAP29
2040 x 726 x 40	 CAP726
2040 x 826 x 40	 CAP826
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 610 x 44	 CAP20FD30
1981 x 686 x 44	 CAP23FD30
1981 x 762 x 44	 CAP26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 CAP29FD30
2040 x 726 x 44	 CAP726FD30
2040 x 826 x 44	 CAP826FD30
2040 x 926 x 44	 CAP926FD30

PRIMED GRAINED
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 CAPFAR23
1981 x 762 x 35	 CAPFAR26
1981 x 838 x 35	 CAPFAR29
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 762 x 44	 CAPFAR26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 CAPFAR29FD30

PRIMED GRAINED
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 CCAPDEC23
1981 x 762 x 35	 CCAPDEC26
1981 x 838 x 35	 CCAPDEC29

WHITE MOULDED

White primed

Moulded panel grained 
effect

Standard core

FD30 solid core  
Fire Doors 

Suitable for  Colour 
Options

Glazing: Etched flat  
safety glass with clear 
diamond pattern lines  
and flush beading

PRIMED GRAINED
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 EDGLS23
1981 x 762 x 35	 EDGLS26
1981 x 838 x 35	 EDGLS29

Edwardian  
2 Light

FARO FD30:  
Clear flat fire 
glass with etched 
lines and raised 
perimeter 
beading

  
Paint Service
Looking to paint your doors a different 
colour?  
Let us take the hassle away and arrange  
for your doors to be professionally spray 
painted.

Our White Moulded grained finish doors  
are suitable for this service – look out for  
the  icon. Contact us with your preferred 
RAL Classic colour reference and we’ll do  
the rest! 

Add the finishing touch...
see page 44



40 www.jbkind.com www.jbkind.com 41

White primed

Moulded panel 
smooth effect

Clear flat safety glass 
with flush beading

Standard core

White primed

Moulded panel  
grained effect

Clear flat fire glass  
with raised beading

Solid core

FD30 Fire Doors  

Suitable for  
Colour Options

White primed

Moulded panel 
grained effect

Etched flat safety glass 
with clear diamond 
pattern lines and  
flush beading

Standard core

Suitable for  
Colour Options

White primed

Moulded panel 
grained effect

Etched flat safety glass 
with clear diamond 
pattern lines and  
flush beading

Standard core

White primed

Moulded panel 
grained effect

Standard core

Canterbury  
2 Light 
(Smooth)

Canterbury  
2 Light  
FD30

PRIMED SMOOTH WITH  
CLEAR GLASS
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 SMCANGLC23
1981 x 762 x 35	 SMCANGLC26
1981 x 838 x 35	 SMCANGLC29

PRIMED GRAINED  
FIRE DOORS 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 762 x 44	 CANGL26FD30
1981 x 838 x 44	 CANGL29FD30

WHITE MOULDED

White primed

Moulded panel grained and  
smooth effect

Standard core

FD30 semi-solid core Fire Doors 

Grained effect is suitable for   
Colour Options

PRIMED GRAINED
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 CAN20
1981 x 686 x 35	 CAN23
1981 x 7 1 1  x 35	 CAN24
1981 x 762 x 35	 CAN26
1981 x 838 x 35	 CAN29
2032 x 813 x 35	 CAN28
2040 x 626 x 40	 CAN626
2040 x 726 x 40	 CAN726
2040 x 826 x 40	 CAN826
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 610 x 44	 CANHH20
1981 x 686 x 44	 CANHH23
1981 x 762 x 44	 CANHH26
1981 x 838 x 44	 CANHH29
2032 x 813 x 44	 CANHH28
2040 x 726 x 44	 CANHH726
2040 x 826 x 44	 CANHH826
2040 x 926 x 44	 CANHH926

PRIMED SMOOTH
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 SMCAN20
1981 x 686 x 35	 SMCAN23
1981 x 762 x 35	 SMCAN26
1981 x 838 x 35	 SMCAN29
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 610 x 44	 SMCANHH20
1981 x 686 x 44	 SMCANHH23
1981 x 7 1 1  x 44	 SMCANHH24
1981 x 762 x 44	 SMCANHH26
1981 x 838 x 44	 SMCANHH29
2032 x 813 x 44	 SMCANHH28
2040 x 926 x 44	 SMCANHH926

PRIMED GRAINED
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 457 x 35	 CAN16
1981 x 533 x 35	 CAN19
2040 x 526 x 40	 CAN526 PRIMED GRAINED WITH  

ETCHED GLASS
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 CANGL23
1981 x 762 x 35	 CANGL26
1981 x 838 x 35	 CANGL29
2032 x 813 x 35	 CANGL28
2040 x 726 x 40	 CANGL726

PRIMED GRAINED
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 762 x 35	 CANBFGLT26

PRIMED GRAINED
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 CANBF20
1981 x 762 x 35	 CANBF26

Canterbury  
2 Panel

Canterbury  
2 Light 
(Grained)

Canterbury 
Glazed  
Bi-fold

Canterbury 
Bi-fold

Canterbury

Grained Smooth

Bi-folds are easy to install into 
existing flush linings (without 
door stop). Supplied ready 
hinged with pivots, brackets 
and a sliding track. Please 
note that the actual bi-fold 
supplied is slightly smaller 
than the door size listed, to 
accommodate tracking.



42 www.jbkind.com www.jbkind.com 43

White primed

Moulded panel grained effect

Standard core

FD30 semi-solid core Fire Doors 

Suitable for  Colour Options

White primed

Moulded panel 
grained effect

Standard core

White primed

Moulded panel  
grained effect

Clear flat safety glass 
with flush beading

Standard core

Suitable for   
Colour Options

White primed

Moulded panel 
grained effect

Standard core

Classique Classique 

6 Light

Classique  
Bi-fold

PRIMED GRAINED
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 533 x 35	 CLA19
1981 x 610 x 35	 CLA20
1981 x 686 x 35	 CLA23
1981 x 7 1 1  x 35	 CLA24
1981 x 762 x 35	 CLA26
1981 x 838 x 35	 CLA29
2032 x 813 x 35	 CLA28
2040 x 726 x 40	 CLA726
2040 x 826 x 40	 CLA826

FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 686 x 44	 CLAHH23
1981 x 762 x 44	 CLAHH26
1981 x 838 x 44	 CLAHH29

PRIMED GRAINED
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 35	 CLAGLS23
1981 x 762 x 35	 CLAGLS26
1981 x 838 x 35	 CLAGLS29
2032 x 813 x 35	 CLAGLS28

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 CLABF20
1981 x 762 x 35	 CLABF26

WHITE MOULDED

White primed

Moulded panel grained and  
smooth effect

Standard core

FD30 semi-solid core Fire Doors 

Grained effect is suitable for  
Colour Options

PRIMED GRAINED
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 COL20
1981 x 686 x 35	 COL23
1981 x 7 1 1  x 35	 COL24
1981 x 762 x 35	 COL26
1981 x 838 x 35	 COL29
2032 x 813 x 35	 COL28
2040 x 626 x 40	 COL626
2040 x 726 x 40	 COL726
2040 x 826 x 40	 COL826
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 610 x 44	 COLHH20
1981 x 686 x 44	 COLHH23
1981 x 762 x 44	 COLHH26
1981 x 838 x 44	 COLHH29
2032 x 813 x 44	 COLHH28 
2040 x 726 x 44	 COLHH726
2040 x 826 x 44	 COLHH826
2040 x 926 x 44	 COLHH926

PRIMED SMOOTH
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 SMCOL20
1981 x 686 x 35	 SMCOL23
1981 x 762 x 35	 SMCOL26
1981 x 838 x 35	 SMCOL29
2032 x 813 x 35	 SMCOL28
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 686 x 44	 SMCOLHH23
1981 x 762 x 44	 SMCOLHH26
1981 x 838 x 44	 SMCOLHH29
2032 x 813 x 44	 SMCOLHH28

PRIMED GRAINED
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 457 x 35	 COL16
1981 x 533 x 35	 COL19
2040 x 526 x 40	 COL526
PRIMED SMOOTH
1981 x 457 x 35	 SMCOL16
1981 x 533 x 35	 SMCOL19

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 762 x 35	 COLBF26
1981 x 914 x 35	 COLBF30

Colonist  
Bi-fold

Colonist

Grained Smooth

Colonist 3 
Panel

Bi-folds are easy to install into existing flush linings  
(without door stop). Supplied ready hinged with  
pivots, brackets and a sliding track. Please note  
that the actual bi-fold supplied is slightly  
smaller than the door size listed, 
to accommodate tracking.



44 www.jbkind.com www.jbkind.com 45

Raven Standard Latch Pack* Raven Privacy Latch Pack*

Raven Black 
Black matt finish

Raven Copper
Standard latch pack RAVCULP
Privacy latch pack RAVCUPP

Raven Black
Standard latch pack RAVLP
Privacy latch pack RAVPP

*Raven handle packs do not include a smart latch.

NEW Raven Copper 
Copper finish

DOOR HANDLE PACKS

Enjoy the convenience of a stylish door handle latch pack, supplied with 
everything that you need to fit your door in one box. Each pack comes with 
a pair of handles, a latch, a keep and three quality ball bearing hinges.

Check out our chrome handle packs, as they come with a time saving 
SmartLatch. This innovative latch can be quickly installed in less then  
5 minutes, saving tradesmen up to 25 minutes per door.  This time-saving 
advantage is a real plus point, as less cutting out of the door is required. 

Door Handle Latch Packs 
are the perfect partner  
for your JB Kind doors

Style	 Standard latch pack	 Privacy latch pack
ROLLER	 IROLLP	 IROLLPP
WAVE	 IWAVLP	 IWAVPP
CURL	 ICURLP	 ICURPP

Style	 Standard latch pack	 Privacy latch pack
BLADE	 IBLALP	 IBLAPP
DRIFT	 IDRILP	 IDRIPP
TUBE	 ITUBLP	 ITUBPP

Drift Polished chrome and satin nickel finish

Roller Polished and satin chrome finish

Curl Polished chrome and satin nickel finish

Blade Satin chrome finish

Tube Satin chrome finish

Wave Polished chrome finish

Privacy push 
button version

Privacy push 
button version

Privacy push 
button version

Privacy push 
button version

Privacy push 
button version

Privacy push  
button version

Step one: Using a 25mm 
drill bit, bore out to 75mm 
in depth.

Step two: Using the  
same bit, drill the hole  
for the spindle.

Step four: Fit handles.Step three: Then simply 
insert the latch.

Smartlatch: Fit in under five minutes

+ +x2 x3

Each pack 
contains



46 www.jbkind.com www.jbkind.com 47

Single Pocket Door Double Pocket Door*

Finish	 Door Size	 Timber Accessory Kit Code 
White primed 	 Single 	 SGLWPRIAC
White primed 	 Double 	 DBLWPRIAC
Oak varnished 	 Single 	 SGLVOAC
Oak varnished 	 Double 	 DBLVOAC

DOOR

PLASTERBOARD

SINGLE 
POCKET
DOOR
SYSTEM

DOOR DOOR

PLASTERBOARD

2 SINGLE 
POCKET
DOOR
SYSTEMS

DOUBLE LEAF 
CONVERSION KIT

Key features:

Fitted in half the time of other brands.

Designed for stud and plasterboard.

The internal pocket cavity is protected  
by a cover during installation.

Door is fitted after all installation and 
decoration has been completed, avoiding  
any potential damage to your door.

Door choice can be changed in the future 
without structural alteration to the wall.

Gives a finished wall thickness of 125mm.

Suits door thickness 35mm.

Maximum door weight 80Kg.

Compatible sliding door hardware available.

Available in single and double format.

Bracket

Pocket door 
cassette

Spacer bar

Metal jamb

Protection plate

Timber Accessory Kits
Accessory Kits are required to complete pocket 
door installation. Available in either white primed or 
varnished oak.

Additional Accessories

				   Code
Soft close damper unit	 SCDAMPER
Automatic door closer	 ACLOSER
Double simultaneous operator 	 DBLSIMOP
Flush Door Pull Pack (satin stainless  
steel, includes 2 circular flush pulls  
and a round finger pull for the door edge)	 CIRCPULL
Bathroom Door Hook Lock Pack (satin stainless  
steel, includes turn and release, hook latch,  
adjustable keep and finger pull)	 CIRCBATHLOCK

Flush Door  
Pull Pack

Single pocket door kit 
(shown in oak)

Includes: 2 x cover 
moulds with brush 
seals, header cover 
and jamb with seals

Double pocket door kit 
(shown as white primed)

Includes: 4 x cover moulds 
with brush seals and 2 x 
header covers

Bathroom Door 
Hook Lock Pack 

Door Grooving
The bottom edge of the 
door will need to be 
grooved to fit in the floor 
guide. If required,  
JB Kind’s in-house joinery 
workshop can pre-groove 
doors prior to delivery,  
for a small charge.

Single Pocket  
Door System

Double Pocket Door 
Conversion Kit*

Code		 Door Size
(mm)	 Width		 Height
POCSYSSGL686	 686		  1981
POCSYSSGL762	 762		  1981
POCSYSSGL838	 838		  1981
POCSYSSGL915	 915		  1981

Code                      Single Door Size
(mm)	 Width	 Height
DBLLEAFKIT686	 686		  1981
DBLLEAFKIT762	 762		  1981
DBLLEAFKIT838	 838		  1981
DBLLEAFKIT915	 915		  1981

See website for full 
sizing guide.

*For a double pocket 
door you will need to 
purchase two single 
pocket door systems 
and a double leaf 
conversion kit. 

eg. 2 x POCSYSSGL686 
and 1 x DBLLEAFKIT686

Head to our YouTube channel at  
www.youtube.com/c/JBKindLtd

POCKET DOOR SYSTEMS

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Zs0kfxZrGyo&t=14s


48 www.jbkind.com www.jbkind.com 49

 PRE-FINISHED VENEER

48

VENEERED FLUSH
Bespoke options: 

FD30 glazing service, special  
sizes and alternative veneers are 

available to order.

Veneered Flush Standard 
Door Construction

Veneered Flush FD30   
Fire Door Construction

What makes our Veneered  
Flush range great value?
Constructed with a full timber frame (unlike 
alternatives on the market) both our standard and 
FD30  veneered flush doors are manufactured 
to a higher standard, plus they are priced more 
competitively.

Double pine 
framing to 
leading and  
top edges

Hardwood 
lippings to 
both long 
edges

Wood 
veneered  
MDF facings

Honeycombe 
core

Lock 
block

Flax board 
core

Pine framing

Wood veneered 
MDF facings

Hardwood 
lippings to both 
long edges

Pay less for a better quality 
product – a win win situation!
Superior construction at market 
beating prices. We’re confident we 
can beat the price of lower quality 
alternatives.

See our in-house FD30 Door 
Glazing video at  
www.youtube.com/c/JBKindLtd

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=kl5VtJcvK64


50 www.jbkind.com www.jbkind.com 51

 PRE-FINISHED VENEER

Real wood flush veneers

Supplied fully finished

Full timber framed 
construction

Standard core (solid core 
for FD30)

FD30 glazing service  

Certifire FD30  
Fire Doors  

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 MOAK201
1981 x 686 x 35	 MOAK231
1981 x 762 x 35	 MOAK261
1981 x 838 x 35	 MOAK291
2040 x 726 x 40	 MOAK726
2040 x 826 x 40	 MOAK826 
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 610 x 44	 KOAK202
1981 x 686 x 44	 KOAK232
1981 x 762 x 44	 KOAK262
1981 x 838 x 44	 KOAK292
1981 x 915 x 44	 KOAK302
2032 x 813 x 44	 KOAK282
2040 x 626 x 44	 KOAK626
2040 x 726 x 44	 KOAK726
2040 x 826 x 44	 KOAK826
2040 x 926 x 44	 KOAK926

FIRE DOORS 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 44	 KBEE232
1981 x 762 x 44	 KBEE262
1981 x 838 x 44	 KBEE292
2040 x 826 x 44	 KBEE826
2040 x 926 x 44	 KBEE926

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 533 x 35	 MASH191
1981 x 610 x 35	 MASH201
1981 x 686 x 35	 MASH231
1981 x 762 x 35	 MASH261
1981 x 838 x 35	 MASH291
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 610 x 44	 KASH202
1981 x 686 x 44	 KASH232
1981 x 762 x 44	 KASH262
1981 x 838 x 44	 KASH292
1981 x 915 x 44	 KASH302
2032 x 813 x 44	 KASH282
2040 x 726 x 44	 KASH726
2040 x 826 x 44	 KASH826
2040 x 926 x 44	 KASH926

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 381 x 35	 MSAP131
1981 x 457 x 35	 MSAP161
1981 x 533 x 35	 MSAP191
1981 x 610 x 35	 MSAP201
1981 x 686 x 35	 MSAP231
1981 x 7 1 1  x 35	 MSAP241
1981 x 762 x 35	 MSAP261
1981 x 838 x 35	 MSAP291
1981 x 915 x 35	 MSAP301
2032 x 813 x 35	 MSAP281
2040 x 726 x 40	 MSAP726
2040 x 826 x 40	 MSAP826
2040 x 926 x 40	 MSAP926

FIRE DOORS 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 44	 KSAP202
1981 x 686 x 44	 KSAP232
1981 x 762 x 44	 KSAP262
1981 x 838 x 44	 KSAP292
1981 x 915 x 44	 KSAP302
2032 x 813 x 44	 KSAP282
2040 x 726 x 44	 KSAP726
2040 x 826 x 44	 KSAP826
2040 x 926 x 44	 KSAP926

Ash SapeleOak Beech

Bespoke options: 

FD30 glazing service, 
special sizes and 

alternative veneers are 
available to order.



www.jbkind.com 5352 www.jbkind.com

450mm x  
450mm

Central
508mm x 
800mm

Central

15
0

m
m

 x
 7

0
0

m
m

15
0

m
m

 x
 7

75
m

m

2
50

m
m

 x
 1

48
5m

m

15
0

m
m

 x
 1

15
0

m
m

16
0

0
m

m
 x

 6
0

0
m

m
 M

A
X

Type 1G Type 8G

Type 11G

Type 20G

Type 12G

Type 30G

Any of our Warringtonfire Certifire certificated flush door 
designs can be adapted into an apertured fire door. Our 
in-house service is prompt and economical, guaranteeing 
correct assembly. Flush doors with FD30 apertures must 
be supplied ready glazed to comply with our Certifire 
certification. Aperture cutting by a third party may 
invalidate the original door certification.

Part M Mobility

Building Regulations Part M 
dictates the requirements  
for glazed doors in specific 
locations. The diagram offers 
general guidance but for 
specific information, please  
check the Building Regulations.

Please check 
current building 

regulations

1500mm

1150mm

800mm

500mm

MINIMUM
ZONES OF 
VISIBILITY

More aperture dimensions are available, 
please contact us with your requirements.

Do you need FD30 glazing?  
Call us for details on Tel: 01283 554197

Glazed FD30 & Part M (mobility) 
compliant options

FD30 GLAZING SERVICE FLUSH FOR PAINT – INTERNAL

Supplied unfinished

Paintgrade mixed veneer

Standard core

Paint Grade Flush  
Trade Value (IPLY) 

Internal paint grade flush doors

UNFINISHED
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 35	 IPLY20
1981 x 686 x 35	 IPLY23
1981 x 762 x 35	 IPLY26
1981 x 838 x 35	 IPLY29



54 www.jbkind.com www.jbkind.com 55

FLUSH FOR PAINT – INTERNAL

White primed

Standard core

Certifire FD30 fire doors  

Supplied unfinished

Certifire FD30 fire doors  

Factory glazed with 
FD30 wired glass

Solid/tube core
PRIMED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 457 x 35	 NWPD161
1981 x 533 x 35	 NWPD191
1981 x 610 x 35	 NWPD201
1981 x 686 x 35	 NWPD231
1981 x 7 1 1  x 35	 NWPD241
1981 x 762 x 35	 NWPD261
1981 x 838 x 35	 NWPD291
2032 x 813 x 35	 NWPD281
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 686 x 44  KWPD232
1981 x 762 x 44  KWPD262
1981 x 838 x 44  KWPD292

Supplied unfinished 

Certifire FD30 fire doors  

FD30 wired glass

Solid/tube core

FIRE DOORS 

Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 762 x 44	 KIGOG26
1981 x 838 x 44	 KIGOG29
2032 x 813 x 44	 KIGOG28

FIRE DOORS 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 762 x 44	 KINTT6G26
1981 x 838 x 44	 KINTT6G29
2040 x 926 x 44	 KINTT6G926

White Primed 
Interior Hardboard 
Flush

Paint Grade Flush 
Interior FD30  
1 Glazed Opening

Paint Grade Flush 
Interior FD30  
2 Glazed Openings

Supplied unfinished

Paintgrade hardwood veneer 

Standard core (solid/tube core for FD30)

Certifire FD30 fire doors  

FD30 glazing service  

UNFINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 381 x 35	 NPLY131
1981 x 457 x 35	 NPLY161
1981 x 533 x 35	 NPLY191
1981 x 610 x 35	 NPLY201
1981 x 686 x 35	 NPLY231
1981 x 7 1 1  x 35	 NPLY241
1981 x 762 x 35	 NPLY261
1981 x 838 x 35	 NPLY291
1981 x 915 x 35	 NPLY301
2032 x 813 x 35	 NPLY281
2040 x 526 x 40	 NPLY526
2040 x 626 x 40	 NPLY626
2040 x 726 x 40	 NPLY726
2040 x 826 x 40	 NPLY826
2040 x 926 x 40	 NPLY926

FIRE DOORS 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 457 x 44	 KINT162
1981 x 533 x 44	 KINT192
1981 x 610 x 44	 KINT202
1981 x 686 x 44	 KINT232
1981 x 7 1 1  x 44	 KINT242
1981 x 762 x 44	 KINT262
1981 x 838 x 44	 KINT292
1981 x 915 x 44	 KINT302
2032 x 813 x 44	 KINT282
2040 x 526 x 44	 KINT526
2040 x 626 x 44	 KINT626
2040 x 726 x 44	 KINT726
2040 x 826 x 44	 KINT826
2040 x 926 x 44	 KINT926

Paint Grade Flush 
Trade Value Plus+

Bespoke options: 

FD30 glazing service 
and special sizes are 

available to order.



56 www.jbkind.com www.jbkind.com 57

FLUSH FOR PAINT – EXTERNAL SOFTWOOD BOARDED EXTERNAL

Supplied unfinished

Standard core (solid/
tube core for FD30)

FD30 fire doors  

Plywood Flush  
Exterior

External paint grade flush doors

UNFINISHED
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 686 x 44	 JET1232
1981 x 762 x 44	 JET1262
1981 x 838 x 44	 JET1292
2032 x 813 x 44	 JET1282
FIRE DOORS 
1981 x 686 x 44	 KEXT232
1981 x 762 x 44	 KEXT262
1981 x 838 x 44	 KEXT292
1981 x 915 x 44	 KEXT302
2032 x 813 x 44	 KEXT282
2040 x 726 x 44	 KEXT726
2040 x 826 x 44	 KEXT826
2040 x 926 x 44	 KEXT926

Supplied unfinished

Unglazed

Standard core

UNFINISHED  
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 762 x 44	 JET2262
1981 x 838 x 44	 JET2292
2032 x 813 x 44	 JET2282

UNFINISHED  
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 44	 PFLB202
1981 x 686 x 44	 PFLB232
1981 x 762 x 44	 PFLB262
1981 x 838 x 44	 PFLB292
1981 x 915 x 44	 PFLB302
2032 x 813 x 44	 PFLB282

UNFINISHED  
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 610 x 16	 PLB6620
1981 x 686 x 16	 PLB6623
1981 x 762 x 16	 PLB6626
1981 x 838 x 16	 PLB6629
1981 x 915 x 16	 PLB6630
2032 x 813 x 16	 PLB6828

UNFINISHED  
Size (mm)	 Code
915 x 915 x 42	 PGA3030
915 x 1067 x 42	 PGA3036
915 x 1220 x 42	 PGA3040
1067 x 915 x 42	 PGA3630
1067 x 1067 x 42	 PGA3636

UNFINISHED  
Size (mm)	 Code
1829 x 915 x 38	 POAG915

Plywood Flush 
Exterior with  
Unglazed Opening

Oxford Arched Gate

Gate

External boarded doors and 
gates, prepared ready to finish

Manufactured to a high standard, but not 
recommended for use externally where 
exposed to central heating on the inside. 

It is essential these doors are thoroughly 
painted prior to exposure to the weather in 
accordance with our door care advice. Face 
knots should be sealed prior to painting to 
prevent resin bleed, which can result where 
exposed to ultra violet light. Screw or staple 
holes will need filling prior to decoration.

Back view

Front 
view

FL&B L&B



www.jbkind.com 5958 www.jbkind.com58

EXTERNAL EXTREME

Traditionally used for cladding and facias, 
MEDITE®TRICOYA®EXTREME’s hard-wearing 
and weather resistant properties make 
it perfect for use within the structure of 
external doors.

All External Extreme  
doors are:
l	 Weather resistant

l	 Supplied with a 10 year guarantee

l	 Suitable for fitting in a day!

l	 Supplied with a weather bar

l	 Perfect for over painting

Our External Extreme doors have revolutionised  
the replacement front door market! 
Constructed with an exceptionally durable and dimensionally stable top 
layer of MEDITE®TRICOYA®EXTREME and sealed with a factory applied 
paint finish, ensuring that the doors can withstand all weathers – and 
to illustrate just how confident we are, we issue every External Extreme 
door with a 10 year guarantee! 

Recommended by Roger Bisby, 
see installation video at  
www.youtube.com/c/JBKindLtd

GUARANTEE

DURABLE

Longer lasting, perfect for 
external use.

PERFECT FOR COATING

Improved stability and durability 
enhances service life of the 
coating. Damaged coating will 
not affect the core.

ENHANCED STABILITY

Swelling and shrinking 
dramatically reduced.

LOWER MAINTENANCE COSTS

Extended periods between 
exterior coatings maintenance.

SUSTAINABLY SOURCED

FSC® Certified. Wood used 
from sustainable sources.

RESISTANT TO FUNGAL DECAY

Effective barrier to fungal decay.

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=08QSsfdShnE&t=16s


60 www.jbkind.com www.jbkind.com 61

Pre-finished White 

Composite core

Grooved, 5 ladder 
style panels

Pre-finished White

Composite core

Raised panels	

Pre-finished White 

Composite core

Grooved, 5 ladder style panels

PilkingtonTM opal flat glass 
double glazed unit

Pre-finished White

Composite core

Raised panels

PilkingtonTM opal  
flat glass double  
glazed unit

Pre-finished White 

Composite core

Raised panel

PilkingtonTM clear flat glass 
double glazed unit

Pre-finished White

Composite core

Grooved cottage style  
panel effect

Pre-finished White

Composite core

Grooved cottage style  
panel effect

PilkingtonTM clear  
flat glass double  
glazed unit

Tigris 
Extreme

Colonial  
4 Panel 
Extreme

Tigris Glazed 
Extreme

Colonial  
4 Panel Glazed 
Extreme

2XG 
Extreme

Thames  
Extreme

Thames  
Glazed 
Extreme

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 838 x 44	 EXTIG29

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 838 x 44	 EX4P29

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 838 x 44	 EXTIG29G

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 838 x 44	 EX4PTL29

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 762 x 44	 E2XG1P26G
1981 x 838 x 44	 E2XG1P29G

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 838 x 44	 EXTHA29

PRE-FINISHED 
Size (mm)	 Code
1981 x 838 x 44	 EXTHA29G

EXTERNAL EXTREME

Weather bar PilkingtonTM double glazed units



62 www.jbkind.com www.jbkind.com 63

Height & Width
Metric 	 Imperial 	 Imperial  
(mm)	 (inches)	 (feet & inches)

1981 x 457	 78” x 18”	 6’6” x 1’6”
1981 x 533	 78” x 21”	 6’6” x 1’9”
1981 x 610	 78” x 24”	 6’6” x 2’0”
1981 x 686	 78” x 27”	 6’6” x 2’3”
1981 x 7 1 1 	 78” x 28”	 6’6” x 2’4”
1981 x 762	 78” x 30”	 6’6” x 2’6”
1981 x 838	 78” x 33”	 6’6” x 2’9”
1981 x 915	 78” x 36”	 6’6” x 3’0”
1981 x 1067	 78” x 42”	 6’6” x 3’6”
1981 x 1168	 78” x 46”	 6’6” x 3’10”
1981 x 1220	 78” x 48”	 6’6” x 4’0”
1981 x 1372	 78” x 54”	 6’6” x 4’6”
1981 x 1524	 78” x 60”	 6’6” x 5’0”
2032 x 813	 80” x 32”	 6’8” x 2’8”
2134 x 915	 84” x 36”	 7’0” x 3’0”
2040 x 526	 80¼” x 2011⁄16”	 6’8¼” x 1’811⁄16”
2040 x 626	 80¼ x 245⁄8”	 6’8¼” x 2’05⁄8”
2040 x 726	 80¼ x 285⁄8”	 6’8¼” x 2’45⁄8”
2040 x 826	 80¼ x 32½”	 6’8¼” x 2’8½”
2040 x 926	 80¼” x 367⁄16”	 6’8¼” x 3’07⁄16”

Door size conversion chart: 
A little help if you need to work out the 
metric and imperial equivalent for door 
sizes.

Applying a quality finish to your internal  
doors ensures their long term appearance  
and performance.  

We recommend the following finishing  
products that have been tested on  
our unfinished oak internal doors 
with excellent results.

Please refer to www.mannsuk.com 
for more information and to 
purchase these products directly.

All-in-one natural hard 
wax oil that dries to a 
natural, clear matt finish.

Clear, water based varnish that 
is available in 4 sheen levels.

For a perfect finish... 

All the colours of the 
spectrum
Make a style statement by painting your 
doors any colour you like!

Painting doors can be fiddly and time 
consuming, so let us take the hassle  
away and arrange for your doors to be 
professionally spray painted prior to delivery.  
All you have to do is tell us your preferred 
RAL Classic colour and we will do the rest.

Our White Moulded grained doors are 
suitable for this service – look out for the  
icon as you browse through the brochure.

R
ip

p
le

 G
la

ze
d

 in
 R

A
L 

70
30

 S
to

n
e

 G
re

y

O
sb

o
rn

e
 in

 R
A

L 
10

19
 G

re
y 

B
e

ig
e

Q
u

at
tr

o
 in

 R
A

L 
70

16
 A

nt
h

ra
ci

te
 G

re
y

 Paint Service

INDEX

2XG Extreme -  External Extreme	 60

4 Line Horizontal / Glazed - White Moulded	 36

Adelphi - White Primed	 31

Alabama Cinza / Glazed - Laminates	 25

Alabama Fumo / Glazed - Laminates	 25

Antigua - White Primed	 35

Apollo - White Primed	 31

Arden - Oak Veneer	 13

Ash Flush - Pre-finished Veneer	 50

Axis Oak / Glazed - Oak Veneer	 10

Axis White / Glazed - White Primed	 32

Barbican - White Primed	 31

Beech Flush - Pre-finished Veneer	 51

Blade - Door Handle Packs	 45

Canterbury / Glazed / Bi-folds - White Moulded	 40-41

Caprice - White Moulded	 38

Cayman - White Primed	 33

Charnwood - Oak Veneer	 13

Classique / Glazed / Bi-fold - White Moulded	 43

Colonial 4 Panel Extreme / Glazed -   
External Extreme	 61

Colonist / Bi-fold - White Moulded	 42

Colorado / Glazed - Laminates	 21

Cottage 5 / Glazed - White Moulded	 37

Curl -  Door Handle Packs	 45

Darwen - Oak Veneer	 14

Dean - Oak Veneer	 12

Decima - White Moulded	 39

Derwent - Oak Veneer	 12

Dominion - White Primed	 31

Dove / Pairs - Oak Veneer	 11

Drift -  Door Handle Packs	 45

Eden - Oak Veneer	 14

Edwardian Glazed - White Moulded	 39

Eiger - Oak Veneer	 17

Emral Oak - Oak Veneer	 8

Emral White - White Pre-finished	 29

Etna - Oak Veneer	 16

Faro - White Moulded	 39

FL&B - Softwood Boarded External	 57

Fuji / FD30 - Oak Veneer	 16

Gate - Softwood Boarded External	 57

Gisburn - Oak Veneer	 13

Grizedale - Oak Veneer	 13

Hudson / Glazed - Laminates	 22

Jamaica - White Primed	 33

L&B - Softwood Boarded External	 57

Louvre - Painted Finish	 27

Matterhorn - Oak Veneer	 17

Medina - Oak Veneer	 8

Mistral Oak / Glazed - Oak Veneer	 9

Mistral White / Glazed - White Primed	 30

Montserrat - White Primed	 33

Nevis - Oak Veneer	 15

Oak Flush - Pre-finished Veneer	 50

Ostria / Glazed - Oak Veneer	 10

Oxford Arched Gate - Softwood Boarded External	 57

Paint Grade Flush Interior FD30 1 Glazed Opening	 55

Paint Grade Flush Interior FD30  
2 Glazed Openings	 55

Paint Grade Flush Trade Value	 53

Paint Grade Flush Trade Value Plus+	 54

Palomino / Glazed - Oak Veneer	 7

Phoenix - White Primed	 35

Pintado Grey / Glazed - Painted Finish	 27

Plywood Flush Exterior	 56

Plywood Flush Exterior with Unglazed Opening	 56

Pocket Doors & Accessories	 46-47

Quattro / Glazed - White Moulded	 37

Raven Black / Copper -  Door Handle Packs	 44

Roller -  Door Handle Packs	 45

Rushmore Oak - Oak Veneer	 15

Rushmore White / Glazed - White Primed	 34

Rustic Oak 4 Panel / Glazed - Oak Veneer	 19

Rustic Oak DX / Glazed - Oak Veneer	 19

Rustic Oak Ledged - Oak Veneer	 18

Rustic Oak Ledged - Brace Kit Pack	 18

Sapele Flush - Pre-finished Veneer	 51

Savoy - White Primed	 35

Severn - Oak Veneer	 12

Sherwood - Oak Veneer	 12

Snowdon - Oak Veneer	 15

Tate - Painted Finish	 27

Thames Extreme / Glazed -  External Extreme	 61

Thames - Oak Veneer	 5

Thames 1 Light / FD30 - Oak Veneer	 6

Thames 6 Light - Oak Veneer	 6

Thames 1/2 Light - Oak Veneer	 6

Tigris Cinza / Glazed - Laminates	 24

Tigris Extreme / Glazed - External Extreme	 60

Tigris Ivory / Glazed - Laminates	 22

Tigris Lava / Glazed - Laminates	 23

Tigris Oak - Oak Veneer	 8

Tigris White - White Pre-finished	 29

Tobago - White Primed	 35

Trent - Oak Veneer	 11

Trinidad - White Primed	 33

Tube -  Door Handle Packs	 45

Wave -  Door Handle Packs	 45

White Primed Interior Hardboard Flush	 55



JB Kind Limited
Portal Place, Astron Business Park, Hearthcote Road,  
Swadlincote, Derbyshire DE11 9DW
T: 01283 554197    
E: info@jbkind.com

Contact your local stockist

We reserve the right to make alterations 
or modify specifications without notice. 
Errors and omissions excepted.

www.jbkind.com

Timber veneers are a natural material and variations 
in the colour and graining should be expected. 
Colours depicted are representative only.

Follow our doors

Certificated Fire Doors
Fire doors certificated by Warringtonfire are identified  
by  Certifire FD30 Fire door. JB Kind’s membership 
of the BWF Fire Door Alliance Scheme supports the  
promotion of third party certification.

JBK-01-2022

https://www.jbkind.com/
https://www.facebook.com/JBKindDoors
https://www.instagram.com/jbkinddoors/
https://www.pinterest.co.uk/jbkinddoors/_created/
https://twitter.com/jbkinddoors
https://www.linkedin.com/company/j-b-kind-limited/?viewAsMember=true
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCHmHjEbPoM-FWnMa62hkB7g

